Engineers Kits
ELM-FUSE-KIT

Product Overview

These Fuse and Resistor kits have been
put together for Fire & Security installation
engineers.

The handy kits consist of common value fuses
and resistors used in alarm systems. Housed
in neat compartment plastic boxes they are
labelled clearly for quick identification of
components.

The kits consists of the following values:
ELM-FUSE-KIT (5 of each value)

20mm (Fast Blow)
F500mA

F1A

F1.6A

F2A

F2.5A

F3.15A

F4A

F5A

F6.3A

F10A

20mm (Time Delay)
T1A

T2A

T3.15A

T5A

32mm (Fast Blow)
F1A

F2A

F5A

F10A

ELM-RES-KIT (30 of each value)

470R
680R
1K
2K2
3K9
4K7
6K8
10K
20K
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LMDENE

Protecting People & Property

ELM-RES-KIT

Part Numbers

Part No Number of Box Size
components (mm)

LxWxD

Part Number Components Box Size

ELM-FUSE-KIT
ELM-RES-KIT

90 (18 Values x 5)
270 (9 Values x 30)

210 x 123 x 33
275 x 190 x 42

Technical Information

ELM-FUSE-KIT

20mm Fast Blow IEC127-2/2
20mm Time Delay IEC127-2/3
32mm Fast Blow To IEC 127

ELM-RES-KIT

Resistor Type: Metal Film Reistor 0.25W 1%

Approvals
CE mark
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